2015-16 Knowledge Bowl Dates

JUNIOR HIGH KNOWLEDGE BOWL

Round Robins 10/5/2015 Monday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 10/6/2015 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 10/7/2015 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 11/2/2015 Monday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 11/3/2015 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 11/4/2015 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 11/30/2015 Monday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 12/1/2015 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 12/2/2015 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (JH or SH) 12/14/2015
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 1/5/2016  Tuesday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier A) 1/6/2016
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 1/7/2016  Thursday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier AA) 1/8/2016
Regional-Tiers A & AA 1/20/2016 Wednesday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier AA) 1/21/2016

SENIOR HIGH KNOWLEDGE BOWL
Round Robins 12/7/2015 Monday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 12/8/2015 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 12/9/2015 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (JH or SH) 12/14/2015 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Round Robins 1/11/2016 Monday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 1/12/2016 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 1/13/2016 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 1/14/2016 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Round Robins 2/17/2016 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 2/18/2016 Thursday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
Round Robins 2/19/2016 Friday 9:00-11:30 AM & 12:30-3:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 2/22/2016 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Sub-Regional -Tier A 2/29/2016 Monday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier A) 3/1/2016 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
Sub-Regional -Tier A 3/3/2016  Thursday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier A) 3/4/2016 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
Sub-Regional -Tier AA 3/7/2016  Monday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier AA) 3/8/2016 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
Sub-Regional -Tier AA 3/10/2016 Thursday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Tier AA) 3/11/2016 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
Regionals-Tiers A & AA 3/14/2016 Monday 8:30 AM-2:00 PM
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY for Regionals 3/15/2016 8:30 AM-2:00 PM

State Knowledge Bowl (Brainerd)

4/13-14/2016 Wednesday-Thursday

Cragun's in Brainerd
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